
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

August 4th, 2021 

JC Montelongo II, E.I.T. 

City of Round Rock  

3400 Sunrise Road 

Round Rock, TX  78665 

 

RE:  Kenney Fort Blvd Segments 2 & 3 Project - Award Recommendation  

TxDOT CSJ 0914-05-195;  

 
The City opened bids for the Kenney Fort Blvd Segments 2 & 3 Project on Tuesday July 27th, at 2:00 PM 

from the following contractors. There were four (4) responsive bids and one unresponsive bid. 

1. J. D. Abrams, LP 

2. Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP 

3. Jordan Foster Construction, LLC 

4. C. C. Carlton Industries, LTD. 

 

Unresponsive Bid - Capital Excavation Co. 

 

The low bidder for the Base Bid is J.D. Abrams, LP  

Base Bid (Transportation + Water + Wastewater) $23,409,120.97 

Alternate Bid No. 1 is          $7,358.00 

Alternate Bid No. 2 is         -$5200.00 

Base Bid + Alternative No. 1 $23,416,478.97 

Base Bid + Alternate No. 2 $23,403,920.97 

Total Base Bid + Alternate No. 1 & 2 $23,411,278.97 

 

The submitted bid form has been checked for accuracy and compliance with the requirements of the 

bidding instructions. CP&Y recommends the City of Round Rock award the contract to the apparent low 

bidder – J.D. Abrams.  

 

If you have any questions regarding the bids or this letter, please let me know. 

 

Sincerely, 

CP&Y 

TBPE, FIRM REGISTRATION # 1741 

 

 

Anthony Serda, P.E. 

Project Manager 

 

Enclosures: 

 Bid Tabulation  

 

cc: Gary Hudder, P.E - City of Round Rock 

 Gerald Pohlmeyer, - City of Round Rock 


