
City of Round Rock

Legislation Text

221 East Main Street
Round Rock, Texas 78664

Consider a resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a Contract with J.D. Abrams, LP for the Kenney
Fort Boulevard Segments 2&3 Project.

The City opened bids for the Kenney Fort Blvd Segments 2 & 3 Project on Tuesday July 27th, at 2:00
PM. There were four (4) responsive bids and one (1) unresponsive bid. The bids ranged from
$23,409,120.97 to $25,741,680.95. The submitted bid form has been checked for accuracy and
compliance with the requirements of the bidding instructions. CP&Y recommends the City of Round
Rock award the contract to the apparent low bidder - J.D. Abrams. The Utility Department has elected
to use the base bids in the contract. This project is funded through the Type B program with
additional funds from the Federal Surface Transportation Block Grant (STBG) program through
CAMPO.

Bids Submitted:

J.D. Abrams - $23,409,120.97
Chasco - $24,219,866.85
Jordan Foster - $24,492,502.40
CC Carlton Industries - $25,741,680.95
Capital Excacation - Unresponsive

Cost: $23,409,120.97
Source of Funds: RR Transportation and Economic Development Corporation, Self-Financed Water
Construction, and Self-Financed Wastewater Construction

File #: 2021-258, Version: 1

City of Round Rock Printed on 11/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

